SECOND PROFESSIONAL AYURVEDACHARYA (BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC M

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/43

EDICINE & SURGERY)

The following candidates who apeared at the Second Professional
Surgery) (B AM.S) Annual Examination held in March 2017, is shown
Marks obtained have been indicated a
The paper/s (Subject)

(B.A.M.S.) (NEW SCHEME) ANNUAL EXAMINATION- 2017

Ayurvedacharya (Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine &

hereunder:-

gainst the name of the candidates who have passed the Examination.

shown against the name indicate that the candidates have passed the paper/s (Subject)

MARKS OBTAINED

ROLL. NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 1050) PAPER/S
A & U TIBBIA COLLEGE
95501 AASTHA (W) 670
D/O DEVENDER SINGH
95502 ABDUL KADIR 770
S/O MD ASLAM (Distinction in V)
85503 ANAGHA SUDHIR (W) 793
D/O SUDHIR KUMAR VP (Distinction in 1.11,1V)
95504 ANJALI BHARTI (W) 766
D/O SATISH BHARTI (Distinction in 1,1V)
95505 ANNUSUIYA GOHIL (W) 713
D/O RAVI GOHIL
95506 BARKHA SINGH (W) 744
D/O DEVENDER KUMAR
95507 BHAVANA NANDAKUMAR (W) 732
D/O G S NANDA KUMAR
95508 BHOOMIKA CHAUDHARY (W) 702
D/O MAHIPAL SINGH CHAUDHARY
95509 CHAVESH MATHNIA (W) Passed in 1] 1|
D/O MAHESH KUMAR
95510 FAIZAN Passed in Ii IV
S/0 TAHIR HUSSAIN
95511 GAURAV KUMAR 656
S/O JITENDRA ATTRI
95512 KARISHMA RABHA (W) 694
D/O PRASANNA KUMAR RABHA
95513 LOKESH VATS 663
S/0 PUSHPENDER KUMAR
95514 MANISH KUMAR 676
S/0 PAWAN SHARMA
95515 MOHAMMAD UVAISH 733
S/IO TAIYYAB HUSAIN
955186 MOHD ZUHAIB 680
S/0O SHAREEF AHMED
956517 NANCY AGGARWAL (W) 755
D/O SATISH AGGARWAL (Distinction in I)
95518 NAVEEN SINGH 713
S/0 SUKHBIR
95519 NEETI NEHRA (W) 723
D/O RAMKANWAR NEHRA
95520 PRIT!I SINGH (W) 733

Yader”

D/O RAJVIR SINGH

(Distinction in 1V)
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/43

SECOND PROFESSIONAL AYURVEDACHARYA (BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC MEDICINE & SURGERY)

(B.A.M.S.) (NEW SCHEME) ANNUAL _EXAMINATION- 2017

MARKS OBTAINED

Lodre

S/O DEVENDRA KR. SINGH

New Delhi, 25th May, 2017

-:DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticedmay be reported
at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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ROLL. NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 1050) PAPER/S
A& U TIBBIA COLLEGE
95521 PRIYA RANI (W) 686
D/O SATYA PRAKASH
95522 RAMNEEK KAUR (W) 765
D/O JARNAIL SINGH (Distinction in V)
95523 RITU SHARMA (W) 733
D/O GHANSHYAM SHARMA
95524 RIZWAN 698
S/0O MD ISHAK
95525 SAKSHI SINGH (W) 743
D/O RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
95526 SANA PARVEEN (W) 730
D/O ASLAM ALI
95527 SAQUIB KHAN 693
S/0O SALEEM KHAN
95528 SHEEBA (W) 718
D/O MOHD ARIF (Distinction in V)
95529 SHOAIB ASLAM 660
S/0 MOHD ASLAM
95530 SHWETA TANWAR (W) 802
D/O MANOJ TANWAR (Distinction in 1,11,1V)
85531 SIMRAN KAUR (W) 699
D/O RAVINDER SINGH
95532 VISHAL DIXIT 712
S/0 PRAKASH SHARMA
95533 KIRTI NAHARWAL (W) 620
D/O RANBIR SINGH
895534 RAHUL CHAUHAN 598
S/0 A P CHAUHAN
95535 AYUSH BAJAJ 658
S/0 ANIL KUMAR
95536 NAFEES AHMED 659
S/0 GULFAM AHMED
95537 DIWAKAR MANI TRIPATHI 657
S/O SANT KUMAR TRIPATHI
95538 PRIYANKA SONKAR (W) 700
D/O ANUP KUMAR SONKAR
95539 RASHMI MEENA (W) 712
D/O HAJARI LAL MEENA (Distinction in 1v)
95540 SHIV SUNDAR 675
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SECOND PROFESSIONAL KAMIL-E-TIBB-O

S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/45

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

-JARAHAT (BACHELOR OF UNANI MEDICINE & SURGERY)

The following candidates who appeared at the Second Professional
Surgery) (B.U.M.S.) Annual Examination held in March, 2017 is shown
Marks obtained have been indicated against the name of the candid
The Paper/s (Subject) shown against the name indicate that the can

(B.U.M.S.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2017

Kamil-e-tib-o-Jarahat (Bachelor of Unani Medicine &
hereunder:-

ates who have passed the Examination.
didates have passed the paper/s (Subject) concerned:-

MARKS OBTAINED

. . . P
ROLL.NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 900) PAPER/S
A& U TIBBIA COLLEGE
95551 ABU AZAM 479
S/0O WAKEEL AHMAD
95552 AMREEN (W) 505
D/O TANVEER AHMED
95553 ANAM KHALID (W) Passed in |11}
D/O KHALID ANIS
95554 ANJUM PARVEEN (W) 548
D/O MOHD AZHAR
95555 EKARABI (W) 516
D/O ANWAR HUSAN
95556 FARHEEN SIDDIQUI (W) 602
D/O MUZZAMMIL SIDDIQUI (Distinction in 1)
95557 HIBA KHAN (W) 539
D/O NAUSHAD ALAM KHAN
95558 JANAID HUSSAIN Passed in i1l
S/0 WAZIR MOHD
95559 KM ANAM SUGHRA (W) 666
D/O HAIDER ABBAS (Distinction in 1)
95560 KM ANTIM VARUN (W) 525
D/O MAHI PAL
95561 KM FIZZA FATMA (W) 650
D/O ISRAR AHMAD (Distinction in lli,1Vv)
95562 KM RUBY ANSAR! (W) 589
D/O ALEEM UDDIN
95563 KM RUHI ANSARI (W) 559
D/O SAGEER AHMED
95564 KULSUM AHMED (W) 536
D/O NABI AHMED
95565 LOKESH BANDHU MEENA 536
S/0 PRAHALAD SINGH MEENA
95566 MARYAM (W) 563
D/O MOHD AZIM ANSARI
95567 MASEEHA NAAZ (W) 643
D/O MOHD ILYAS
95568 MOHD ADNAN ANSAR 519

Lo

s

S/O MOHD SHAFIQ ANSAR!
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/45

SECOND PROFESSIONAL KAMIL-E-TIBB-O-JARAHAT (BACHELOR OF UNANI MEDICINE & SURGERY)

(B.U.M.S.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2017

MARKS OBTAINED

ROLL.NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 900) PAPER/S
A& U TIBBIA COLLEGE
95569 MOHD ARSHAD 577
S/O MOHD HANEEF
95570 NAZISH NAIM ANSARI (W) 623
D/O NAIMUDDIN (Distinction in I11)
95571 NIDA CHOUDHARY (W) 550
D/O MUNQAD ALl
95572 NISHAT ANJUM (W) 527
D/O ABDUL MUBEEN
95573 RUKHSAR (W) 563
D/O ABDUL KALEEM
95574 SABA NAAZ (W) 611
D/O VISAL AHMED
95575 SABIA PARVEEN (W) Passed in | 1il IV
D/O MOHD YASIN
95576 SADIYA KHATOON (W) 543
D/O ATIQUE AHMAD
95577 SAIF JAVED 513
S/O MD. JAWAID A. WARSI
95578 SHUMAYLA NAAZ (W) 492
D/O MOHD ZAKI!
95579 SUMAIYA AKHLAQ (W) 581
D/O MOHD AKHLAQ
95580 SUMAIYYA FARHEEN (W) 587
D/O MOHD OZAIR (Distinction in 111
95581 UZMA ALMAS (W) 590
D/O MD ABID
95582 AAMNA ALI (W) 534
D/O WAHID ALI
95583 DHYAN SINGH FAILED
S/O BHARAT SINGH
95584 SAIKA CHOUDHARY (W) FAILED
D/O JANAID AHMED
95585 SANA MAULA (W) Passed in Il

L\

D/O RIZWANULLAH

New Delhi, 25th May, 2017

-:DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University websit@ge %@b?ect to correction. Any discrepancy noticedmay be

reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/44

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

THIRD PROFESSIONAL AYURVEDACHARYA (BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC MEDICINE & SURGERY)

The following candidates who a
Surgery) (B.AM.S))
Marks obtained have been indicated a
The paper/s (Subject)

concerned:-

(B.A.M.S.) (NEW SCHEME) ANNUAL EXAMINATION- 2017

peared at the Third Professional Ayurvedacharya (Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine &
Annual Examination held in March 2017, is shown hereunder -

gainst the name of the candidates who have passed the Examination.

shown against the name indicate that the candidates have passed the paper/s (Subject)

ROLL. NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

MARKS OBTAINED

(OUT OF 1150) PAPER/S

95601

85602

85603

95604

95605

95606

95607

95608

95609

95610

95611

95612

95613

95614

95615

95616

S
\w

A & U TIBBIA COLLEGE

ABHIJEET DAHIYA
S/O KARAMVIR SINGH DAHIYA

ALEENA GAURI (W)
D/O IQBAL AHMED GAURI

ALFIA SALEEM (W)
D/O MOHD SALEEM

ANJALI MEENA (W)
D/O AR MEENA

ANNU SHARMA (W)
D/O KRISHAN KUMAR

ARCHANA (W)
D/O RAJ PRABHAKAR

HEMANT YADAV
S/0 RAM AVTAR YADAV

HIMANI SHARMA (W)
D/O RAM CHANDER SHARMA

IQRA KHAN (W)
D/O SHARAFAT ULLA KHAN

ISH GARG
S/O ARVIND KUMAR

JYOTI (W)
D/O PAWAN GOYAL

KAVITA (W)
D/O SURENDER KUMAR

KAVITA SHARMA (W)
D/O MOHAN LAL SHARMA

KIRTI SINGHAL (W)
D/O KAILASH CHAND SINGHAL

KUMKUM SINGH (W)
D/O OMPAL SINGH

MANISHA CHAURASIA (W)
D/O RAM PALTAN
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P

720

791

707

802

735

784

762

772

717

749

801

(Distinction in V)

747

806

(Distinction in V)

909
(Distinction in LIV, V)

697

Passed in I[.1ll,V




S.NO.JAER/SDC/2017/44

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

THIRD PROFESSIONAL AYURVEDACHARYA (BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC MEDICINE & SURGERY)

(B.A.M.S.) (NEW SCHEME) ANNUAL EXAMINATION- 2017

ROLL.NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

MARKS OBTAINED

PAPER/S
(OUT OF 1150)

A& U TIBBIA COLLEGE

95617 MOHD SUHAIL 759
S/0O BADRUDDIN (Distinction in V)
95618 NEETU SHARMA (W) 735 ;
D/O DINESH SHARMA
95619 NISHA GARG (W) 852
D/O RADHEY SHYAM GARG (Distinction in 111y
95620 NISHANT MALHOTRA 832
S/0 PARMOD MALHOTRA (Distinction in V)
95621 PANKAJ KUMAR JHA 786
S/O VIRENDER NATH JHA
95622 POONAM (W) 754
D/O RAMESH CHANDRA
95623 PRIYANKA (W) 722
D/O LOKESH CHANDER
95624 PRIYANKA SHARMA (W) 800
D/O VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
95625 RAHUL KUMAR BUROLIA 720
S/0 SURENDER KUMAR
95626 RAHUL SINGH 748
S/0O RAM SAJAN SINGH
95627 REETU (W) 842
D/O KASHI NATH SHARMA (Distinction in 11)
95628 SALMAN HASHM| 728
S/0 ANWAR UL HAQ
95629 SHEETAL (W) 795
D/O RAJESH KUMAR
95630 VIVEK 711
S/0 SUBH RAM
95631 ZEBA (W) 746

D/O KHALIL AHMED

L

New Delhi, 25th May, 2017

-:DISCLAIMER:- . . .
The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticedmay be reported

at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
Page 2 of 2
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/46

THIRD PROFESSIONAL KAMIL-E-TIBB-O-JARAHAT (BACHELOR OF UNANI MEDICINE & SURGERY)

The following candidates who a
Surgery) (B.U.M.
Marks obtained have been indicated a
The Paper/s (Subject)

concerned:-

(B.U.M.S.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2017

ppeared at the Third Professional Kamil-e-tib-o-Jarahat (Bachelor of Unani Medicine &
S.) Annual Examination held in March, 2017 is shown hereunder -

gainst the name of the candidates who have passed the Examination.

shown against the name indicate that the candidates have passed the paper/s (Subject)

ROLL.NO. ENROL. NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

MARKS OBTAINED
(OUT OF 1200)

95651
95652
95653
95654
895655
95656
895657
95658
95659
95660
95661
95662
95663
95664
95665

95666

gden”

Q7

o

A&U TIBBIA COLLEGE

ALMAS KHANAM (W)
D/O SHAKEEL

ARJUMAND FIROZ (W)
D/O FIROZ ALAM

AYMAN SHAHNAZ (W)
D/O SHAHZAD AHMED

FARHEEN ZEHRA (W)
D/O HASAN ZAHEER

FAUZIA AZMI (W)
D/O MOHD LUQMAN

HEENA PARVEEN (W)
D/O INAM ELAHI

IRAM NAAZ SALMANI (W)
D/O MOHD IRFAN SALMANI

IRSHAD
S/0 NASRUDDIN

KM. SHAISTA PARVEEN (W)
D/O ASHFAQ HUSAIN

MADHUVAN KISHOR
S/0 MAHARAJ SINGH

MOHAMMAD NASIR
S/0 ZAHID ALI

MOHD REHAN
S/0 IRFAN AHMAD

MOHD SAFDAR
S/O GULAM MOHAMMED

NAMRA MUJEEB (w)
B/O MOHD MUJEEB

RUKSAR CHOUDHARY (W)
D/O JAVAID AKHTAR

SALTANAT (W)
D/O MOHD NAEEM
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817

860

817

841

881

(Distinction in 1)

800

782

859

785

735

816

(Distinction in V)

756

718

798

758

822




S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/46

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
THIRD PROFESSIONAL KAMIL-E-TIBB-O-JARAHAT (BACHELOR OF UNANI MEDICINE & SURGERY)
(B.U.M.S.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2017

ROLL.NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES MARKS OBTAINED

(OUT OF 1200)
A& U TIBBIA COLLEGE
95667 SAYMA ANJUM (W) 882
D/O MOHD ASLAM (Distinction in 1,11,VI)
95668 SHADMA ALI (W) 823
D/O SARVAR AL
95669 SHAHID ALV 744
S/0 JABBAR
95670 SHEEBA MALIK (W) 801
D/O ANEES MALIK
95671 SOFIYA (W) 830
D/O SHAFIQUDDIN
95672 SUHAIL ADIL 815
S/O ALLAH MEHAR CHAUDHARY
95673 SUMBUL (W) 843
D/O MEHDI HASAN
95674 UZMA SIDDIQUI (W) 856
D/O ZULFIQUAR
95675 VINOD KUMAR 785
S/0 RAM PARKASH
95676 ZOBIA (W) 894
D/O ZAHOOR AHMED (Distinction in I 11V
95677 ZUFISHAN ZAKIR WARS! (W) 834

D/O ZAKIR HUSSAIN

Jgdv ™

New Delhi, 25th May, 2017

-:DISCLAIMER:- . . e e
The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticedmay

reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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